
Life’s Knocks & Scrapes  
Shouldn’t Tarnish Your Performance

BY
Life’s Knocks & Scrapes Shouldn’t Tarnish Your Performance

www.woodlook.com 



Woodlook is a new concept in seating 
designed to withstand the most punishing 
environments without compromising design.
Woodlook furniture is built from sturdy aluminum whilst maintaining an authentic wood appearance.

The unique Woodlook process offers unparalleled durability yet is lightweight, scratch resistant, 

water resistant, competitively priced and can be customized to meet bespoke designs.

Woodlook is the ideal product for restaurants, foodservice, hotels, casinos, cruise ships, 

healthcare, education and all high traffic situations.

Life’s Knocks & Scrapes Shouldn’t Tarnish Your Performance



*outdoor use requires modified upholstery fabrics & foam, prices will vary for outdoor use   

** minimum quantities apply

We can produce 

Woodlook models to  

your own design**

*outdoor use requires modified upholstery fabrics & foam
** minimum quantities apply.

kg

Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.1
strength requirements

Scratch resistant Woodlook 
finish, abrasion tested to over 

1000 cycles

Sturdy lightweight
aluminum frame

Water resistant & suitable
for outdoor use*

Optional front leg casters

We can produce Woodlook 
models to your own design**

Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.1 

strength test

*outdoor use requires modified upholstery fabrics & foam
** minimum quantities apply.

Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.1
strength requirements

Scratch resistant Woodlook 
finish, abrasion tested to over 

1000 cycles

Sturdy lightweight
aluminum frame

Water resistant & suitable
for outdoor use*

Optional front leg casters

We can produce Woodlook 
models to your own design**

lb

Scratch resistant 

Woodlook finish, abrasion 

tested to over 1000 cycles

*outdoor use requires modified upholstery fabrics & foam
** minimum quantities apply.

Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.1
strength requirements

Scratch resistant Woodlook 
finish, abrasion tested to over 

1000 cycles

Sturdy lightweight
aluminum frame

Water resistant & suitable
for outdoor use*

Optional front leg casters

We can produce Woodlook 
models to your own design**

Sturdy lightweight 

aluminum frame

Meets US ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2002, 

section 6,8,11-14,16,18 and 20.

ANSI & BIFMA
tested

Water resistant & suitable 

for outdoor use*

Teak

Beech

Walnut

Light walnut

Wenge

Our Strengths
Woodlook demonstrates some of the most enviable 

qualities found in our range of contemporary chairs. 

Its strength lies within the lightweight yet sturdy 

aluminum frame which means that transporting 

chairs isn’t so much of a chore. At the same time 

we meet all the certified strength requirements you 

would expect from a premium Woodlook product.

Our highly durable and scratch resistant chairs are 

abrasion tested to over 1000 cycles which is why 

we say “Life’s Knocks & Scrapes Shouldn’t Tarnish 

Your Performance”.

Our aluminum frames carry a 15 year guarantee to 

give you peace of mind and we present a range of 

wood finishes to suit every environment.

Optional front leg casters

*outdoor use requires modified upholstery fabrics & foam
** minimum quantities apply.

kg

Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.1
strength requirements

Scratch resistant Woodlook 
finish, abrasion tested to over 

1000 cycles

Sturdy lightweight
aluminum frame

Water resistant & suitable
for outdoor use*

Optional front leg casters

We can produce Woodlook 
models to your own design**





Life’s Knocks & Scrapes  
Shouldn’t Tarnish Your Performance



Woodlook furniture is built 

from sturdy aluminum 

whilst maintaining an 

authentic appearance of 

real wood.

Prairie Band Casino & Resort, Kansas



Our chairs are built ready 
for any environment. 

Designed for high traffic 
situations and already 
enjoyed in restaurants, 
foodservice, hotels, 
casinos, cruise ships 
as well as healthcare 
and educational 
establishments.

They are equally suitable 
for both indoor and 
outdoor use* and are 
highly scratch resistant.

W
1.

5 
S

id
e 

C
ha

ir

*outdoor use requires modified upholstery fabrics & foam, 

prices will vary for outdoor use  

W
2.

5 
A

rm
 C

ha
ir

86cm

47cm

68cm

60cm

51cm

7.35 kg

0.65 m

34”

18 1/2”

26 3/4”

23 2/3”

20”

161/4 lbs

3/4 yd

350
lbs

COM

86cm

47cm

49cm

51cm

6.75 kg

0.65 m

34”

18 1/2”

19 1/3”

20”

15 lbs

3/4 yd

350
lbs

COM



W
1.

2 
S

id
e 

C
ha

ir
86cm

47cm

49cm

51cm

6.75 kg

0.65 m

34”

18 1/2”

19 1/3”

20”

15 lbs

3/4 yd

350
lbs

COM

W
3.

2 
B

ar
 S

to
ol 108cm

80cm

47cm

50cm

7.45 kg

0.55 m

42 1/2”

31 1/2”

18 1/2”

20”

16 1/2 lbs

2/3 yd

350
lbs

COM

W
2.

2 
A

rm
 C

ha
ir

86cm

47cm

68cm

60cm

51cm

7.35 kg

0.65 m

34”

18 1/2”

26 3/4”

23 2/3”

20”

16 1/4 lbs

3/4 yd

350
lbs

COM



W
3.

3 
B

ar
 S

to
ol 108cm

80cm

47cm

50cm

7.35 kg

0.35 m

42 1/2”

31 1/2”

18 1/2”

20”

16 1/4 lbs

1/2 yd

350
lbs

COM

W
1.

3 
S

id
e 

C
ha

ir
86cm

47cm

51cm

51cm

6 kg

0.35 m

34”

18 1/2”

20”

20”

13 1/4 lbs

1/2 yd

350
lbs

COM

W
2.

3 
A

rm
 C

ha
ir

86cm

47cm

68cm

60cm

51cm

7 kg

0.35 m

34”

18 1/2”

26 2/3”

23 2/3”

20”

151/2 lbs

1/2 yd

350
lbs

COM



COM

W
1.

2 
H

ig
h 

B
ac

k 
C

ha
ir

93cm

47cm

49cm

51cm

7 kg

0.75 m

36 2/3”

18 1/2”

19 1/3”

20”

15 1/2 lbs

7/8 yd

350
lbs

W
2.

2 
H

ig
h 

B
ac

k 
C

ha
ir

93cm

47cm

68cm

60cm

51cm

7.6 kg

0.75 m

36 2/3”

18 1/2”

26 3/4”

23 2/3”

20”

16 3/4 lbs

7/8  ydCOM

350
lbs



W
1.

4 
S

id
e 

C
ha

ir

93cm

50cm

45cm

62cm

11 kg

0.8 m

36 2/3”

19 3/4”

17 3/4”

24 1/2”

24 1/4 lbs

1 yd

350
lbs

COM

W
3.

4 
B

ar
 S

to
ol 106cm

80cm

45cm

56cm

10.7 kg

0.65 m

41 3/4”

31 1/2”

17 3/4”

22”

23 1/2 lbs

3/4 yd

350
lbs

COM



Aluminum is an environmentally friendly metal.  Recycling the material saves 
approximately 95% of the energy required for primary production.

The metal can be continously recycled, resulting in significant cost savings in production.*

*Source: International Aluminium Institute

North America, Sandler Seating Inc., 1175 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 1850, Atlanta, GA, 30361, USA   

tel: +1 404 982 9000   fax: +1 404 321 7882

Europe, Sandler Seating Ltd, , London, , United Kingdom    

tel: +44 (0)20    fax: +44 (0)20 

www.sandlerseating.com  |  www.woodlook.com 

sales@woodlook.com

Please note that colors shown in this catalog are within the limitations of the 
printing process and can vary from our actual finish colors. Whenever the exact 
shade of a color is critical please request a finish sample prior to placing an order.
All dimensions shown are for indication only and might vary without notice.

!

BY
Life’s Knocks & Scrapes Shouldn’t Tarnish Your Performance


