

#### www.woodlook.com

#### Life's Knocks & Scrapes Shouldn't Tarnish Your Performance

## Woodlook is a new concept in seating designed to withstand the most punishing environments without compromising design.

Woodlook furniture is built from sturdy aluminum whilst maintaining an authentic wood appearance.

The unique Woodlook process offers unparalleled durability yet is lightweight, scratch resistant, water resistant, competitively priced and can be customized to meet bespoke designs.

Woodlook is the ideal product for restaurants, foodservice, hotels, casinos, cruise ships, healthcare, education and all high traffic situations.



#### **WOODLOOK** Life's Knocks & Scrapes Shouldn't Tarnish Your Performance



#### Our Strengths

Woodlook demonstrates some of the most enviable qualities found in our range of contemporary chairs. Its strength lies within the lightweight yet sturdy aluminum frame which means that transporting chairs isn't so much of a chore. At the same time we meet all the certified strength requirements you would expect from a premium Woodlook product.

Our highly durable and scratch resistant chairs are abrasion tested to over 1000 cycles which is why we say "Life's Knocks & Scrapes Shouldn't Tarnish Your Performance".

Our aluminum frames carry a 15 year guarantee to give you peace of mind and we present a range of wood finishes to suit every environment.





Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.1 strength test

Scratch resistant

Woodlook finish, abrasion

tested to over 1000 cycles



Water resistant & suitable for outdoor use\*

Optional front leg casters



Teak



Beech



Walnut



Light walnut



\*outdoor use requires modified upholstery fabrics & foam, prices will vary for outdoor use \*\* minimum quantities apply

Meets US ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2002.

section 6,8,11-14,16,18 and 20.

Wenge





Sturdy lightweight aluminum frame



ANSI & BIFMA tested

We can produce Woodlook models to your own design\*\*



### Life's Knocks & Scrapes Shouldn't Tarnish Your Performance





Woodlook furniture is built from sturdy aluminum whilst maintaining an authentic appearance of real wood.



Our chairs are built ready for any environment.

Designed for high traffic situations and already enjoyed in restaurants, foodservice, hotels, casinos, cruise ships as well as healthcare and educational establishments.

They are equally suitable for both indoor and outdoor use\* and are highly scratch resistant.



\*outdoor use requires modified upholstery fabrics & foam, prices will vary for outdoor use

W1.2 Side Chair



	86cm	34"
-1	47cm	18 <sup>1</sup> /2"
	49cm	19 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>3</sub> "
	51cm	20"
350 Ibs	6.75 kg	15 lbs
СОМ	0.65 m	<sup>3</sup> /4 yd

W3.2 Bar Stool





W2.2 Arm Chair



	86cm	34"
-1	47cm	18 <sup>1</sup> /2"
	68cm	26 <sup>3</sup> /4"
	60cm	23 <sup>2</sup> / <sub>3</sub> "
 □ 1	51cm	20"
350 Ibs	7.35 kg	16 <sup>1</sup> /4 lbs
COM	0.65 m	<sup>3</sup> /4 yd



W1.3 Side Chair



h	86cm	34"
-1	47cm	18 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "
	51cm	20"
	51cm	20"
350 Ibs	6 kg	13 <sup>1</sup> /4 lbs
COM	0.35 m	<sup>1</sup> /2 yd

W3.3 Bar Stool



	108cm	42 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "
-	80cm	31 <sup>1</sup> /2"
	47cm	18 <sup>1</sup> /2"
	50cm	20"
350 Ibs	7.35 kg	16 <sup>1</sup> /4 lbs
СОМ	0.35 m	1/2 yd



W2.3 Arm Chair



H	86cm	34"
-1	47cm	18 <sup>1</sup> /2"
H	68cm	26 <sup>2</sup> /3"
	60cm	23 <sup>2</sup> / <sub>3</sub> "
	51cm	20"
350 Ibs	7 kg	15 <sup>1</sup> /2 lbs
COM	0.35 m	<sup>1</sup> /2 yd

# W1.2 High Back Chair



$\square$	93cm	36 <sup>2</sup> / <sub>3</sub> "
-1	47cm	18 <sup>1</sup> /2"
	49cm	19 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>3</sub> "
	51cm	20"
350 Ibs	7 kg	15 <sup>1</sup> /2 lbs
COM	0.75 m	<sup>7</sup> /8 yd

W2.2 High Back Chair



	93cm	36 <sup>2</sup> / <sub>3</sub> "
-	47cm	18 <sup>1</sup> /2"
	68cm	26 <sup>3</sup> /4"
	60cm	23 <sup>2</sup> / <sub>3</sub> "
	51cm	20"
350 Ibs	7.6 kg	16 <sup>3</sup> /4 lbs
COM	0.75 m	<sup>7</sup> /8 yd



W3.4 Bar Stool

W1.4 Side Chair



	106cm	41 <sup>3</sup> /4"
-1	80cm	<b>31</b> <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "
	45cm	<b>17</b> <sup>3</sup> /4"
	56cm	22"
350 Ibs	10.7 kg	23 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> lbs
COM	0.65 m	<sup>3</sup> /4 yd
$ _{\neg}$	93cm	36 <sup>2</sup> / <sub>3</sub> "
-	50cm	<b>19</b> <sup>3</sup> /4"

62cm

11 kg

0.8 m

Π

350 Ibs

COM

24 <sup>1</sup>/2"

24 <sup>1</sup>/<sub>4</sub> lbs

1 yd

## WOODLOOK

#### BY SANDLERSEATING



North America, Sandler Seating Inc., 1175 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 1850, Atlanta, GA, 30361, USA tel: +1 404 982 9000 fax: +1 404 321 7882

Europe, Sandler Seating Ltd, " 2 7` f\_Rj\_V c` RU, London, ? " & B =, United Kingdom tel: +44 (0)20 \$#) %) ! ! ! fax: +44 (0)20 \$#\$%#\*\*\*

www.sandlerseating.com | www.woodlook.com sales@woodlook.com



Aluminum is an environmentally friendly metal. Recycling the material saves approximately 95% of the energy required for primary production. The metal can be continously recycled, resulting in significant cost savings in production.\* \*Source: International Aluminium Institute



Please note that colors shown in this catalog are within the limitations of the printing process and can vary from our actual finish colors. Whenever the exact shade of a color is critical please request a finish sample prior to placing an order. All dimensions shown are for indication only and might vary without notice.